
Slide decks are available for download during the webinar in the “File Share” window 
located in the bottom left corner of the DCO Connect screen. 
 
To attend a PCOLS training session, follow the below instructions: 
 
1.  Log into the following website:  https://connect.dco.dod.mil/pcols and enter your first 
and last name and the base/camp/station you represent in the name field.  Then, click 
on the Enter Room button. 
 
2.  For the audio, phone the following number:  Dial In Number: DSN: 661-5194 /  
Comm: 269-961-5194/1-800-305-8203 Conference ID: 51588657 
 
If there are multiple individuals attending the training from the same computer/phone, 
please email attendee names (first and last) as well as the base/camp/station to:  
J6BDLevals@dla.mil.   
 
 

July 2010 
Tuesday, July 27 

* Data Mining /  
Risk Assessment 

Training * 
10:00-11:30 Eastern 

Time 
75 Reserved Audio Ports 

Wednesday, July 28
 

Cardholder 
 

10:00-11:00 Eastern Time 
75 Reserved Audio Ports 

Thursday, July 29 
Resource / Financial 

Manager 
10:00-11:30 Eastern 

Time 
66 Reserved Audio Ports 

 

Updated 26 July 2010 

https://connect.dco.dod.mil/pcols
mailto:J6BDLevals@dla.mil


 

August 2010 
Tues, August 3 
Approving / Billing  

Official 
10:00-12:30 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Thurs, August 5 
* Data Mining /  

Risk Assessment Training * 
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, August 10 
 

Thurs, August 12 
 

Smart Pay 2 Conference® in Atlanta

Tues, August 17 
Approving / Billing  

Official 
10:00-12:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Thurs, August 19 
* Data Mining /  

Risk Assessment Training * 
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, August 24 
Resource / Financial  

Manager 
10:00-12:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports

Thurs, August 26 
Approving / Billing  
Official Supervisor 

13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, August 31 
Cardholder 

 
10:00-11:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports
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Updated 26 July 2010 

 

September 2010 
 Thurs, Sept 2 

Approving / Billing  
Official Supervisor 

13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, Sept 7 
Agency / Organization Program 

Coordinator 
10:00-12:30 Eastern Time 

           25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Thurs, Sept 9 
Resource / Financial Manager 

13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, Sept 14 
Approving / Billing  

Official 
10:00-12:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Thurs, Sept 16 
* Data Mining /  

Risk Assessment Training * 
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, Sept 21 
Approving / Billing  

Official 
10:00-12:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports

Thurs, Sept 23 
* Data Mining /  

Risk Assessment Training * 
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

Tues, Sept 28 
Cardholder 

 
10:00-11:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports

Thurs, Sept 30 
* Data Mining /  

Risk Assessment Training * 
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time 
25 Reserved Audio Ports 

 
 
 


